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Wall ashtray 1.5L

l 1 Stream

Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)
Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)
Material

Features and benefits

e Practical outdoor equipment.

AT-0202-SSSTL

Satin stainless steel

25.5 (H) x 15.2 (W) x 6.4 (L)
26.7 (H) x 7.5 (W) x 16.5 (L)
29 (H) x 26 (W) x 36 (L)
0.03 m3

6

216

1.65 kg

2.3 kg

4897020629597

73239900

Stainless steel 304

e Original Probbax design that offers both efficiency and easy of

maintenance.

¢ Made of sturdy stainless steel with a removable galvanised inside

liner, it can be installed in any outdoor environment.

e The stainless steel snuff plate, parts and key lock offer a good

resistance to corrosion.

e The water drain at the bottom helps evacuate rainwater.

¢ Delivered with removable galvanised liner, key, wall-mounting

template and screw kit.



