

Wall ashtray 1.5L



1 Stream

Technical information

Item code	AT-0202-SSSTL
Colour	Satin stainless steel
Dimensions (in cm)	25.5 (H) x 15.2 (W) x 6.4 (L)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)	26.7 (H) x 7.5 (W) x 16.5 (L)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)	29 (H) x 26 (W) x 36 (L)
Carton volume	0.03 m ³
Quantity per master carton	6
Quantity per euro pallet	216
Net weight	1.65 kg
Gross weight	2.3 kg
EAN code	4897020629597
Custom HS code (Intrastat)	73239900
Material	Stainless steel 304

Features and benefits

- Practical outdoor equipment.
- Original Probbax design that offers both efficiency and easy of maintenance.
- Made of **sturdy stainless steel** with a removable galvanised inside liner, it can be installed in any outdoor environment.
- The stainless steel snuff plate, parts and key lock offer **a good** resistance to corrosion.
- The water drain at the bottom helps evacuate rainwater.
- Delivered with removable galvanised liner, key, wall-mounting template and screw kit.